SYDNEY

Progression Checklist
3764 - Engineering (Honours) / Commerce

Geoenergy and Geostorage Engineering

Students who have free electives in their program are encouraged to select MERE1001 as one of their free electives.

CHEM1811
DESN1000
ENGG1811
GEOS1111

MATH1131 or MATH1141
MATH1231 or MATH1961
PHYS1121 or PHYS1131

DESN2000
ENGG2640
ENGG2500
MATH2089
MERE2810
MMAN2700

MATH2018 or MATH2019

MERE3001
MERE3002
MERE3003
MERES5003
MERES5004
MERES005
MINE3310
MERES006
MERES007
MERES5008

MERE4951
MERE4952
MERE4953

Discipline (Depth) Elective 6
Discipline (Depth) Elective 6

Industrial Training (60 days)

COMM1100
COMM1120
COMM1140
COMM1150
COMM1170
COMM1180
COMM1190

Commerce Major Course
Commerce Major Course
Commerce Major Course
Commerce Major Course
Commerce Major Course
Commerce Major Course
Commerce Major Course
Commerce Major Course

COMMO0999
COMM1999
COMM3999

WIL Course

Course UoC Complete? Notes

3764 - Engineering Honours - Geoenergy and Geostorage Engineering
Core Courses
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Thesis Component
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Stream Elective Requirements

Additional Requiremnt

I

UoC Sub Total 168
3764 - Commerce
Integrated First Year Courses
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Commerce Major
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Work Integrated Learning (WIL)
6 []
UoC Sub Total 96
Total Program UOC 264
Please check the handbook and latest timetable to confirm current course offerings and requirements



	6: 
	6_2: 
	6_3: 
	6_4: 
	6_5: 
	6_6: 
	6_7: 
	6_8: 
	6_9: 
	6_10: 
	6_11: 
	6_12: 
	6_13: 
	6_14: 
	6_15: 
	6_16: 
	6_17: 
	6_18: 
	6_19: 
	6_20: 
	6_21: 
	6_22: 
	6_23: 
	6_24: 
	6_25: 
	48: 
	48_2: 
	48_3: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	29: Off
	30: Off
	31: Off
	a: 
	b: 
	c: Off
	d: Off
	6_26: 
	6_27: 
	6_28: 
	6_29: 
	32: Off
	33: Off
	34: Off
	35: Off
	6_30: 
	6_31: 
	36: Off
	37: Off
	7_1: 
	38: Off
	7_2: 
	7_3: 
	7_4: 
	7_5: 
	39: Off
	40: Off
	41: Off
	42: Off
	7_6: 
	7_7: 
	43: Off
	44: Off
	7_8: 
	45: Off
	7_9: 
	7_10: 
	46: Off
	47: Off
	7_11: 
	50: Off
	51: Off
	7_13: 
	53: Off
	7_12: 


